Countdown to Summer

Monday May 8

Art Day B Baldwin Shirt [ € Color D Dance Party E  ExtraRecess
Wear your Grade Color: . .
Create Woear your favorite Baldwin |  K-Red 3rd-Green Dance during Lunch recess with Extra Recess
: a masterpiece T-Shirt Ist-Orange  4th-Blyc the D]
Sl 2nd - Yellow  Sth-Pumple ‘
Monday April 24 Tuesday April 25 Wednesday April 26 Thursday April i, _---.; Friday April 28
F Friendship oyl @  Game Day| H Hat I Inside Out J Jersey Day
Write a kind nqte to a friend | Bring non-electronic game Hat Day Wear clothes inside out Favorite team
and fill their bucket to school
Meonday May 1 Tuesday May 2 Wednesday May 3 Thursday May 4 Friday May 5
K Kindness L LOL M Memory Day N No Homework (@) Outside
Kindness cards for Staff Share & joke and laugh out | - Write o ClEr ab_out your No Homework Outside Learning for Classes
loud favorite day this year
Tuesday May 9 Wednesday May 10 Thursday May 11 Friday May 12 X

P

Pick a new seat at lunch

Pick a Spot

Monday May 15

Q Quincy

Quincy Spirit Day wear
Quincy appearal

Tuesday May 16

R Read

Bring a favorite Book to Read
to a buddy

Wednesday May 17

S

Sunglasses

Wear your sunglasses %
o

Thursday May 18

T

Wear your TSB Shirts

Thomas S, Baldwin

Friday May 19

U U.S.A

Dress in red, white, and blue.

Walk

W

Walk to a new grade level

X eXtra

eXtra recess

Year End Clean up

Y

Bring extra bag to clean up
your area & take stuff home

Tuesday May 30

S e

K

Monday May 22 Tuesday May 23 Wednesday May 24 Thursday May 25 Friday May 26
Z  Zoom Day g(c): ;__\On(gji* Sy
Zoom o surmer *??@; Have an awesome summer! @@




